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Maces

Estebhan Prado
Darren Cox

Jose Luna

Karine Parry
Jonathan Salazar
Bob Rosemeyer
Craig Williams
Rafael Estehan
Oscar Dominguez-Duenas
Carlos Rangel
Kari Tanimoto
Larry Davidson
Carrie Nofziger
Ronald Saetermoe
Ashley Coultas
John Bajorek

Alex Kakutani
Alda Wasilewski
Justin South

Todd Schwarz
Rafael Prado

Evan Basakis
Daniel Diaz
Kosuke Takegawa
David Diaz

Jose Bustos

Tino Freiboth
Darren Gross
Lizbeth Flores
Juan Silva

Saul Bautista
Ywonne Roblero
Alex Vogel

Sanaz Jalili

Leah Lorton
Francis Farmer
Josh Nolan

Ian Whedon

Scott McMaster
Tiffany Bernickel
Jerry Lebowitz
Ricarda Benz
Jennifer Wilson
Mel Garcia

Mark Gerrie
0livia Hufnagel
James Bancroft
Natalie 5t.
Greg Bard
James Pruden

Germain

Joe Espinosa
Maria Clark

Karen Stein-Cueva
Joel Niblett
Bethany Schramm
Alex Villanueva
Andres villanuewva

Santa Ana
Laguna Hills
Oneill

Dana Point
Anaheim
Carlshad
Newport Beach
Maywood

Aliso Viejo
Naorwalk
HWaipahu

Dana Point
Garden Grove
Laguna Niguel
Newport Beach
Ladera Ranch
Irvine

San Juan Capistrano
RESM

Orange

Garden Grove
Newport Beach
Norwalk
Irvine
Narwalk
Ladera Ranch
Tustin

Yorba Linda
Hurrieta
Bakersfield
Mission Viejo
Yorba Linda
Hhittier

Lake Forest
Irvine
Banning

Lake Forest
Hhittier
Aliso Viejo
Oneill

Laguna Niguel
Brea
Riverside
Orange

Lake Forest
Tustin

Rancho Santa Margarita
Anaheim
Oneill

Tustin

Orange
Mission Wiejo
Lake Forest
Aliso Viejo
Riverside
Murrieta
Murrieta

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Categor

M10-19
M40-43
M50-59
F30-39
M40-49
MB0-63
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M10-19
F30-39
HMB0-69
F30-39
MBO-61
F30-39
M40-43
M40-43
F50-59
M30-39
M40-43
MBO-63
M30-39
M10-19
M30-39
M10-19
H40-49
H40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M10-19
F40-43
M50-59
F30-39
F30-39
MBO-63
M30-39
M10-19
F50-59
F40-49
MB0-63
F50-59
F40-49
H40-49
MB0-63
F40-43
M50-59
F40-43
M50-59
M40-43
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
M40-49
F40-49
M10-19
M40-49

4
16
46
50
30
43
62
57
30
40
14
30
60
35
61
31
42
49
55
33
43
69
31
18
34
16
49
48
36
35
33
13
49
51
37
35
64
38
12
53
46
66
50
44
45
61
43
52
41
59
44
54
52
52
46
44
13
44

186
234
516
1584
139
197
218
245
521
130
248
120
511
138
227
104
160
232
520
203
222
226
125
211
127
112
138
144
223
510
239
230
214
155
170
133
180
216
507
517
169
228
219
139
142
152
246
209
513
187
132
115
210
519
512
224
225
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114
123
27
111
118
120
130
137
137
137
140
143
108
110
112
(21
121
122
124
126
129
133
139
141
144
149
157

103
t12
113
116
118
133
136
142
143
144
145
146
149
152
:55
155
02
103
106
:10
:10
116
21
21
128
135
139
41
142
142

Bi0# JPace ]G

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

145:
146:
150
151
151
152
153
153
153
:53:
1541
H1-H
XN
=X H
198
158
198
158
1598:
158:
159
100
101:
100
(01
01:
He s
103
103
104:
104:
105:
105:
106:
106:
106:
106:
HURH
107
(07
(07
:08:
:08:
108:
HU=H
103:
103:
110
110
110
111:
112
112
112
113:
113

un Time
:44:53

53
22
55
39
51
52
53
35
42
55
13
52
00
17
15
15
20
31
37
57
28
06
45
42
25
58
28
43
31
04
o7
46
57
41
38
45
52
18
28
38
56
28
45
46
15
28
31
15
38
50
18
05
39
58
07
09

o
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hip Time
:44:593

145:
146:
150
151:
151
152
153
153
153
:53:
1541
H1-H
196
H=XH
H=1=H
158
H=1=H
158
1598
158:
159
159
100
100
(01
HON
He
103
103
HUEH
104:
105:
105:
106:
106:
106:
106:
106:
107
07
(07
07
:08:
108:
HU=H
HU=H
HU=H
110
110
110
111:
112
112
112
112
112

53
22
55
39
51
51
34
35
36
54
12
49
58
15
06
07
17
24
37
57
25
59
11
34
02
51
27
25
29
47
02
38
54
32
36
44
52
54
12
34
50
51
37
42
00
25
25
06
32
35
18
01
23
40
42
42
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All races

Janice Micanor
59 Beth Cusimano
60  Ponci Kaylor
61 Becky Stewens
62 Akira Hirai
63 Julie Kawai
64 Corby DeMeis
65 Pam Hansen
66 Colleen Hirai
67 Jeanette DeMeis
68  Kasey Bancroft
69  Kimberly Pack
70 Martin Steven
71 C Reins
72 Holly Quasem
73 Sophie Quasem
74 Juancarlos Rangel
75 Canna Kakutani
76  Anna Arrieta
77 Harold Kennedy
78 James Whedon
79 Mark Ashill
80 Amanda Garrick
81 Laura Hagen
g2 Javier Coronel
83 Cecilia Matus
84  John Hill
85 Megan Murray
86 Mark Bilbia
87 Leticia Freiboth

88 Koreti Savai'i-Alefosio

89 Dana Hermocillo
90 Kelsea Clark

91 Karen Dubon

92 Rebecca Figueroa
93 Maria Espericueta
94 Ron Doria

95  Miriam Gardner
96 Arneed Bledsoe
97 Haley McIntyre
98 Marwvin Gonzalez
99  Ryan Baker

100 Lene Wineyard
101 Daniel Bonilla
102 Gena Smith

103 John Le

104 Thania Soto

105 Dennis DeMeis
106 Sarah Van Dam
107 Kyle Shuck

108 Angela Jenkins
109 Adam Shuck

110 Maegan Regala
111 Mariel Cisterino
112 Halter Bernadette
113 Kristin Serna
114 Cassandra Dodd
115 Mary Lawrence

Irvine

Rancho Santa Margarita
Mission Wiejo

Trabuco Canyon

San Clemente

Irvine

Mission Wiejo

Aliso Wiejo

San Clemente

Mission Viejo

Rancho Santa Margarita
Trabuco Canyon

Orange

Aliso Viejo
Aliso Viejo
NORWALEK

Irvine
Placentia
Apple valley
Hhittier

Los Alamitos
Long Beach
Yorba Linda
Hhittier

Lake Forest
Anaheim
Mission Viejo
Cupress

Tustin

Corona
Huntington Beach
Laguna Niguel
Laguna Hills
Orange

Rancho Santa Margarita
Laguna Woods
San Jacinto
Tustin

Corona

South Gate
Trabuco Canyon
Silverado
South Gate
Rancho Santa Margarita
Oneill

Oneill

Lake Forest
Garden Grove
Lake Forest
Cypress

Lake Forest
Santa Ana
Rancho Santa Margarita

Santa Ana
Orange
Orange

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Categor

F30-39
F50-59
F40-43
F30-39
M50-59
F40-43
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F30-39
F50-59
F10-19
M40-43
F40-43
F30-39
MBO-63
MBO-63
MB0-63
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
HM50-59
Fa0-29
M50-59
F40-43
F50-59
Fz0-29
Fz0-29
Fz0-29
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
M20-29
H40-49
F50-59
Hz20-29
F40-43
M30-39
F30-39
MB0-63
F40-43
M10-19
F50-59
M40-43
Fz0-29
F30-39
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F50-59

y |age |5i
34
50
43
38
50
41
40
36
54
31
36
39
55
38
51
19
46
48
38
65
65
63
44
43
37
35
54
27
57
43
58
27
26
26
53
32
49
37
59
23
26
42
55
26
48
39
a7
66
46
11
56
42
28
34
57
44
34
50

503
119
161
231
151
508
125
146
150
123
247
183
242
133
189
188
131
158
101
165
217
102
141
145
117
240
149
501
229
136
202
502
114
130
220
131
238
140
107
173
235
105
221
108
207
515
514
126
243
205
156
206
132
113
241
5e2
129
168

43
44
45
47
52
55
56
58
00
03
05
06
09
17
21
23
23
27
29
38
42
44
45
06
10
10
14
15
17
21
22
28
28
37
39
42
46
51
52
52
02
07
08
09
13
13
21
22
27
27
36
47
52
53
04
05
05

Gl
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113:
113:
113:
113:
114:
114:
114:
114:
114:
t14:
115:
115:
115
116:
117
117
117
117
117
118:
119:
119:
119:
(21
122
21t
22
22
122
123:
123:
124:
124
H4-H
125:
125:
126
126
126
126t
27
27
128:
128
Ha=H
128
129:
129:
129:
130:
130:
132:
132:
132
133
134
134

03
08
05
23
00
17
21
32
47
57
13
37
42
46
06
06
09
28
55
44
06
12
15
29
06
59
29
36
38
20
23
00
01
00
04
28
14
16
42
22
25
55
00
00
32
32
21
32
47
03
47
11
41
41
50
03
03

L_.l
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112
112
113:
113:
113:
114:
114:
114:
114
t14:
115:
115:
115
116:
116:
116:
117
117
117
118:
118:
119:
119:
121
121
21
22
22
122
123:
123:
123:
123:
124:
124:
125:
125:
126
126
126t
27
27
27
27
Ha=H
Ha=H
129:
129:
129:
129:
130:
131:
132:
132
133:
133
133

49
57
00
16
44
06
14
24
35
54
07
17
33
23
44
58
00
22
39
33
56
08
14
27
49
53
15
20
a2
01
09
41
42
41
54
10
38
09
10
15
16
45
54
56
24
24
10
19
47
52
46
53
23
29
40
48
49

11:4
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
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All races

thlete 3

116 Amy Bailey

117 Desiree Miller
118 Alyson Kibhy
119 Shannon Kelly
120 Brandy Peters
121 Shelley DeMeis
122 Racguel Nedden
123 Larena Sanchez
124 Scott Tower

125 Melinda MNokes
126 Corey Hernandez
127 Tason Smith

128 Leslie Renteria
129 HMelissa Budd
130 Jeff Hebster
131 Erin Kanaly

132 Laura Martinez
133 Brooke DelLuna
134 Samantha Berglund
135 Stephanie Fortini
136 Juan Oviedo

137 Rogger LaCruz
138 Theresa Black
139 Brian 0'Connell
140 Ana Kemp

141 Marlon Kemp

142 Zack LaCruz

143 Grace Alegre
144 Chelly Cruz

145 Paige Delgado
146 Jeany Hill

Orange

Santa Ana
North Tustin
Diamand Bar
Anaheim

Lake Forest
Laguna Niguel
Hestminster
Azusa
Silverado
Upland

Rancho Santa Margaritaa M

Upland

Santee

Lake Forest

Rancho Mission Viejo
Yorba Linda

Mission Viejo
Laguna Woods

Moreno valley
Anaheim

Canyon Country

San Juan Capistrano
Lake Forest

Orange

Orange

Santa Clarita

Long Beach

Glendale

Leana valley
Anaheim

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

F40-43
F30-39
F40-43
F30-39
F40-43
FBO-63
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
H20-29
H40-49
F20-29
F30-39
MB0-63
F30-39
F40-43
F40-43
F30-39
F40-43
M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
MB0-63
F40-49
H40-49
H10-19
F30-39
M40-43
F10-19
F30-39

Egory

5
44
36
43
30
40
65
46
46
47
49
28
47
29
a2
60
35
46
43
39
44
36
48
31
63
43
44
15
a7
40
16
39

103
175
166
162
237
124
177
200
212
518
147
236
194
109
215
244
172
122
233
134
243
503
106
181
163
164
504
100
118
506
148

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
21:
26:

0
06
06
06
07
13
19
20
21
25
28
29
32
33
37
41
54
58
07
15
52
58
59
27
14
15
20
45
45
07
12

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

134
134:
134:
134:
134:
135:
135:
135:
135:
136:
136
136
136
BN
37
138
139:
140:
141:
HETH
153
145:
148
153
153
:53:
102
HUH
111
142

e
6 1:34:03

04
06
06
12
47
30
30
52
59
36
28
33
49
23
45
57
35
36
11
58
55
44
45
44
45
55
49
51
17
53

=
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hip Time
133:50

133:
133:
133:
133:
134:
135:
135:
135:
135:
136
136
136
136
137
137
138
139:
140:
141:
HETH
145:
145:
145
153
153
:53:
102
IV
111
142

51
51
53
57
36
16
17
23
43
07
17
33
40
04
32
51
16
13
01
48
31
33
29
23
24
55
44
45
17
49
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